
The Emergency Neurological Life Support (ENLS) is designed to help the healthcare professionals 
improve patient care and outcomes during the critical rst hours of a patient’s neurological 
emergency. This will reduce delays and improve patients outcomes.

ENLS BENEFITS : Advanced knowledge, improved patient care and outcomes. Doctors, critical care 
nurses, and other professionals who treat neurological emergencies benet from ENLS's 
in-depth presentations of 13 critical topics.

All participants will be provided an online ENLS account access code providing access to all course 
material.

ENLS Certicate : Once the participant has passed the online exam, they can automatically 
download the certicate from their ENLS account.

For whom :  Emergency department– Nursing staff, Residents, Physicians-Residents, Neurology-
Nursing staff, Residents, Anesthesiology-staff, Residents, Neurocritical care - Nursing staff, 
Neurosurgery-staff, ICU – Nursing staff, Residents, Intensivist.

The participants will gain knowledge of the latest management techniques in the most frequently 
occurring neurological emergencies, where seconds count.MMC Credit points applied

Get International Certicate From Neurocritical Care Society USA

What to do in the critical rst Hours of a Neurological Emergency ?
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LMMF’s Deenanath Mangeshkar Hospital & Research Centre, 
Erandawane, Near Mhatre Bridge, Pune 411004 .
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( Topics )Course Contents

Introduction to ENLS

Approach to the Comatose Patient 

Traumatic Brain Injury  

Elevated ICP and Herniation

Intracerebral Hemorrhage 

Status Epilepticus

Ischemic Stroke

Subarachnoid Hemorrhage 

Acute Weakness 

Spinal Cord Compression

Traumatic Spine Injury 

Meningitis / Encephalitis 

Airway, Ventilation and Sedation

ENLS - Resuscitation Following 

Cardiac Arrest Pharmacotherapy

Questions & Wrap up

Contact :

Dr. Priyanka Mahale - 9665927404 / Dr. Varsha Hande - 9850183459

Emergency Room, Ground oor, Main Building, LMMF’s Deenanath Mangeshkar 

Hospital & Research Centre, Erandawane, Near Mhatre Bridge, Pune - 411004 .

Website: - http://www.dmhemcrit.com I Email - emergency@dmhospital.org

Tel. Phone – 020 – 40151540/1065  I  For More Details kindly visit the website

Fees - Physician Rs : 5000/-  |  PG Trainee Rs : 3000/-  |  Nurses Rs : 2000/-

For Re- Certication Fees - Physician Rs : 3500/-  |  PG Trainee Rs-2000/-  |  Nurses- Rs-1000/-

Online Registration and Payment : www.dmhemcrit.com

For Ofine registration kindly download the form from our website

Dr HK Venkatesh 
Division of Neuroanaesthesiology and NeuroCri�cal Care
Academic Coordinator, Department of Anaesthesiology & Cri�cal Care
President - Elect
Indian Society of Neuroanaesthesiology and Cri�cal Care
Apollo Hospitals,Bangalore 560076 India
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Course Schedule

Neurocritical Care Society 

EMERGENCY NEUROLOGICAL LIFE SUPPORT

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:00

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:45

08:45-09:15

09:15-09:50

9:50-10:05

10:05-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-13:20

13:20-13:55

13:55-14:25

14:25-14:45

14:35-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-17:00

Registra�on & Breakfast       

Introduc�on of Faculty & Felicita�ons 

Introduc�on to ENLS

Trauma�c Brain Injury

Elevated ICP & Hernia�on

Coma

TEA  BREAK 

 Intracerebral hemorrhage

 Acute Ischemic Stroke

Subarachnoid hemorrhage

Airway, Seda�on, Ven�la�on

LUNCH 

Trauma�c Spine Injury

Acute Weakness

Spinal Cord Compression

TEA BREAK & GROUP PHOTO

Resuscita�on a�er cardiac arrest

Meningi�s & Encephali�s

Status Epilep�cus 

Pharmacotherapy

Ques�ons, Wrap up & Closing remarks

Dr Rajhans 

Dr Shaikh

Dr Moser

Dr Aspide

Dr Venkatesh

Dr Aspide

Dr Venkatesh

Dr Aspide

Dr Shaikh

Dr Moser

Dr Joad

Dr Moser

Dr Shaikh

Dr Venkatesh

Dr Joad

Dr Shaikh

Dr Shaikh & Dr Rajhans

Time Topic Faculty

A�endance Cer�ficates can be collected a�er 5:00 pm at main registra�on desk


